



\$~R-355

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5061/2007 & CM APPL. 9419/2007**

MCD

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms.Jainika Mohan, Advocate

versus

SANJAY KUMAR

..... Respondent

Through: Appearance not given

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

10.05.2024

List on 6th September, 2024 in the category of "Regulars".

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 10, 2024

dy

Click here to check corrigendum, if any